
L’accord des adjectifs     28-30

An adjective is a word that describes a noun (person or 
thing). In French, an adjective must agree with the noun it 
describes or modifies.

An adjective may have 4 forms:

masculin singulier féminin singulier masculin pluriel féminin pluriel

petit petite petits petites

Provide the 4 forms of these adjectives:

masculin singulier féminin singulier masculin pluriel féminin pluriel

américain

grand

brun

blond

amusant

patient

intelligent

intéressant



Adjectives that end in e, such as énergique and 
sympathique, are both feminine and masculine. They only 
have one singular form and one plural form. Complete:

singulier pluriel

énergique énergiques

sympathique

timide

égoïste

populaire

sociable

enthousiaste

Adjectives that end in s, such as français, do not change 
in the masculine plural. They only have one masculine 
form and two feminine forms. Complete:

masculin (singulier et 
pluriel)

féminin singulier féminin pluriel

français française françaises

chinois

anglais



Try it:

Sylvie est _____________ . (sociable)
Paul est ______________ . (sociable)
Ma famille est ____________. (américain)
Les élèves sont ___________. (français)
L’amie de Denise est ____________. (petit)
Les soeurs de Marc sont ________. (grand)
Je suis _____________. (énergique)
Le président et moi sommes 
_____________. (dynamique)
Les garçons et vous êtes _______. (blond)
La fille est ___________(brun).
Le garçon est _____________. (populaire)
Un garçon et une fille 
________________(enthousiaste)
L’école est ____________ (amusant)
Nous sommes ___________. (patient)
Vous êtes ____________. (égoïste)
Je suis ____________. (timide)
Ma famille (intelligent)
Un collège _____________ (intéressant)



(sympatique)
(content)


